
SP #2 - 12PM SAT MAR 21 CHERRY BLOSSOM FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jacob Garcia Rhap 5 F BC 24 1 23 2 24 1 Ultimate 1

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5 M DSD/x 23 4 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 2

Pat Trainor Trout 5 M CBR 22 5 22 22 5 Master 3

Spring Day Brie 3 F BL 21 8 17 9 21 8 Master 4

Kathleen Elmore Kona 2 F RT 21 18 1 21 Master 5

Noah Garcia Apollo 2.5 M CL 20 8 19 7 20 8 Master 6

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M APBT/GSD19 7 20 8 20 8 Master 6

Darrah Rorrer Mattie 2.5 F YL/x 18 1 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 7

Clay Ware Boudreaux 2 M YL 17 8 17 7 17 8 Sr. Elite 8

Fred W Eaker Jr America 3 F BL 17 1 17 17 1 Senior 9

Tom Taaffe Player 7.5 M BC/x 15 6 15 4 15 6 Senior 10

Sabrina Sweeney Kasha 6 F CL 15 5 15 1 15 5 Senior 11

Sam Gentsch Riot 2.5 M BC 12 10 13 1 13 1 Junior 12

Michelle Warren Weebeep 1.5 M EBRTN/gsp12 5 10 6 12 5 Junior 13

Joe Jamgochian Garibaldi 3.5 M SSCH/POO10 7 10 7 10 7 Junior 14

Shannon Taaffe Shiner 1 F WH/x 10 4 10 4 10 4 Junior 15

Karen O'Brien Gunter 2 M BL/BOX/PIT7 8 8 10 8 10 Novice 16

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT MAR 21 CHERRY BLOSSOM FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5 M DSD/x 25 6 26 2 26 2 Ultimate 1

Spring Day Brie 3 F BL 23 10 21 7 23 10 Master Elite 2

Jacob Garcia Rhap 5 F BC 23 2 20 3 23 2 Master Elite 3

Pat Trainor Trout 5 M CBR 22 5 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 4

Megan Underwood Jâger 3.5 M PUDL 22 6 19 3 22 6 Master Elite 5

Heather Hawk Frisco 4.5 M LDOO 22 2 21 2 22 2 Master 6

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M APBT/GSD20 7 21 21 Master 7

Kathleen Elmore Kona 2 F RT 20 3 17 8 20 3 Master 8

Catherine Hentz Georgia 5 F BL/x 17 4 20 3 20 3 Master 9

Darrah Rorrer Mattie 2.5 F YL/x 18 11 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 10

Noah Garcia Apollo 2.5 M CL 13 7 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Clay Ware Boudreaux 2 M YL 17 1 17 2 17 2 Senior 12

Amanda Dijohn Corey 7 M BL/GR 15 4 16 7 16 7 Senior 13

Michelle Warren Weebeep 1.5 M EBRTN/gsp14 5 16 7 16 7 Senior 14

Sherri Fuentes Lady 2.75 F RT 14 7 15 8 15 8 Senior 15

Sabrina Sweeney Kasha 6 F CL 15 3 15 2 15 3 Senior 16

Sam Gentsch Riot 2.5 M BC 12 2 14 7 14 7 Junior 17

James Morton Willow 5 F YL 11 5 13 8 13 8 Junior 18

James Morton Shadie 5.1 F BL 13 2 13 7 13 7 Junior 19

Joe Jamgochian Garibaldi 3.5 M SSCH/POO12 7 12 7 12 7 Junior 20

Megan Underwood Jack 9 M WCP/x 11 6 12 1 12 1 Junior 21

Fred W Eaker Jr Ranger 11.5 M BL 9 2 7 8 9 2 Novice 22

Karen O'Brien Gunter 2 M BL/BOX/PIT9 1 7 8 9 1 Novice 23

Dori Chestnut Sadie 3.5 F GSP 7 9 7 5 7 9 Novice 24

Cheri Phillips Keeper 3 F BOYKN 6 7 7 5 7 5 Novice 25

Karen O'Brien Joey 9 M GR 2 9 3 6 3 6 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT MAR 21 CHERRY BLOSSOM FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5 M DSD/x 26 10 24 1 26 10 Ultimate 1

Jacob Garcia Rhap 5 F BC 21 6 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 2

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL 22 9 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 3

Pat Trainor Trout 5 M CBR 22 10 22 8 22 10 Master Elite 4

Mindy Len Cody 7 M BL/GR 22 7 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 5

Catherine Hentz Georgia 5 F BL/x 22 8 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 6

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL 21 4 22 5 22 5 Master 7

Megan Underwood Jâger 3.5 M PUDL 19 2 21 6 21 6 Master 8

Darrah Rorrer Mattie 2.5 F YL/x 21 3 21 5 21 5 Master 9

Noah Garcia Apollo 2.5 M CL 18 7 20 3 20 3 Master 10

Sam Gentsch Riot 2.5 M BC 17 8 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 11

Kathleen Elmore Kona 2 F RT 17 10 17 1 17 10 Sr. Elite 12

Fred W Eaker Jr America 3 F BL 17 4 17 2 17 4 Senior 13

Tom Taaffe Player 7.5 M BC/x 15 5 17 3 17 3 Senior 14

Amanda Dijohn Corey 7 M BL/GR 16 7 16 2 16 7 Senior 15

Michelle Warren Weebeep 1.5 M EBRTN/gsp13 2 14 7 14 7 Junior 16

James Morton Willow 5 F YL 12 8 10 5 12 8 Junior 17

James Morton Shadie 5.1 F BL 10 10 12 4 12 4 Junior 18

Karen O'Brien Gunter 2 M BL/BOX/PIT9 10 12 2 12 2 Junior 19

Sabrina Sweeney Kasha 6 F CL 11 8 8 6 11 8 Junior 20

Megan Underwood Jack 9 M WCP/x 11 2 11 4 11 4 Junior 21

Dori Chestnut Sadie 3.5 F GSP 5 5 7 2 7 2 Novice 22

Will Underwood Strider 6 M GREY/x 7 1 6 5 7 1 Novice 23

Marissa Helling Clairebear 7 F Mix 4 1 5 5 5 5 Novice 24

Karen O'Brien Joey 9 M GR 2 9 1 6 2 9 Novice 25

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT SAT MAR 7  FRED HALL SHOWS
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22'

B
ES
T PLACE

Catherine Hentz Georgia 5 F BL/x Decatur GA 20 x x oo 21 1

Spring Day Brie 3 F BL Winder GA 14 x x ox ox x ox oo 19 2

Noah Garcia Apollo 2.5 M CL Good Hope GA 10 x x x x x ox ox ox ox oo 18 3

Heather Hawk Frisco 4.5 M LDOO Fort Myers FL 17 x ox oo 18

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL Oakland TN 18 x oo 18

Mindy Len Cody 7 M BL/GR Norcross GA 13 x x x ox x oo 17

Megan Underwood Jâger 3.5 M PUDL Gainesville GA 16 x x oo 17

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5 M DSD/x Lakeland FL 14 x x ox oo 16

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL Oakland TN 12 x x ox ox oo 15

Kathleen Elmore Kona 2 F RT Tucker GA 15 x oo 15

Sherri Fuentes Lady 2.75 F RT Cumming GA 15 x oo 15

Amanda Dijohn Corey 7 M BL/GR Decatur GA 12 x x x oo 14

Megan Underwood Jack 9 M WCP/x Gainesville GA 12 ox x oo 13



SP #4 - 10AM SUN MAR 22 CHERRY BLOSSOM FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5 M DSD/x 25 4 25 7 25 7 Ultimate 1

Jacob Garcia Rhap 5 F BC 23 6 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 2

Jennifer Davis Echo 2.6 M BSD-M 23 8 21 4 23 8 Master Elite 3

Jennifer Davis Ashka 3.4 F DSD 22 5 20 9 22 5 Master 4

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M APBT/GSD18 5 21 2 21 2 Master 5

Heather Hawk Frisco 4.5 M LDOO 20 5 18 9 20 5 Master 6

Sam Gentsch Riot 2.5 M BC 19 10 20 4 20 4 Master 7

Noah Garcia Apollo 2.5 M CL 18 5 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 8

Darrah Rorrer Mattie 2.5 F YL/x 19 7 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 9

Laura Klein Cinch 2 M BC 19 2 18 7 19 2 Sr. Elite 10

Jennifer Davis Prince 6 M GSD 18 2 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 11

Lori & David Mize Ryder 1.2 M JRT/x 17 1 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 12

Tom Taaffe Player 7.5 M BC/x 17 5 16 9 17 5 Senior 13

Kathleen Elmore Kona 2 F RT 17 4 16 7 17 4 Senior 14

Fred W Eaker Jr America 3 F BL 16 7 15 3 16 7 Senior 15

Sabrina Sweeney Kasha 6 F CL 14 10 13 11 14 10 Junior 16

James Morton Shadie 5.1 F BL 12 4 12 8 12 8 Junior 17

Sherri Fuentes Lady 2.75 F RT 9 2 9 2 Novice 18

Marcia Weiser Cash 2 M YL 7 5 8 6 8 6 Novice 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 12PM SUN MAR 22 CHERRY BLOSSOM FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Fred W Eaker Jr America 3 F BL Indian Trail NC 30 30 5 60 5 Ultimate 1

Mindy Len Cody 7 M BL/GR Norcross GA 41 7 41 7 Master 2

Jacob Garcia Rhap 5 F BC cartersville GA 34 5 34 5 Senior 3

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M APBT/
GSD clarkston GA 30 6 30 6 Senior 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



SP #5 - 2PM SUN MAR 22 CHERRY BLOSSOM FEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Shannon Taaffe Prospect 5 M DSD/x 23 2 26 3 26 3 Ultimate 1

Jacob Garcia Rhap 5 F BC 24 3 23 1 24 3 Ultimate 2

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL 23 5 22 10 23 5 Master Elite 3

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL 23 4 22 8 23 4 Master Elite 4

Kathleen Elmore Kona 2 F RT 22 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 5

Darrah Rorrer Mattie 2.5 F YL/x 20 1 21 10 21 10 Master 6

Laura Klein Cinch 2 M BC 20 6 21 21 Master 7

Noah Garcia Apollo 2.5 M CL 20 3 19 7 20 3 Master 8

Heather Hawk Frisco 4.5 M LDOO 20 2 18 1 20 2 Master 9

Sam Gentsch Riot 2.5 M BC 18 4 20 1 20 1 Master 10

Lori & David Mize Ryder 1.2 M JRT/x 18 1 17 2 18 1 Sr. Elite 11

Tom Taaffe Player 7.5 M BC/x 16 8 16 4 16 8 Senior 12

Sabrina Sweeney Kasha 6 F CL 13 8 15 9 15 9 Senior 13

Mindy Len Sophia 6.5 F BOX 14 1 14 7 14 7 Junior 14

Kat Mills Willow 5.75 F CL 9 1 13 10 13 10 Junior 15

James Morton Willow 5 F YL 11 2 12 4 12 4 Junior 16

Fred W Eaker Jr Ranger 11.5 M BL 10 10 7 5 10 10 Junior 17

Marcia Weiser Cash 2 M YL 7 6 8 2 8 2 Novice 18

Dori Chestnut Sadie 3.5 F GSP 6 1 1 6 6 1 Novice 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST


